TYPE:   DATE:
JOB NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
CATALOG NO:
NOTES:
(T) 267-988-4100  (F) 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, PROlite LED Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Distribution LED Technology Lumen Package Color Temperature Voltage
PXWM
Mirada Wall Sconce 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
FT -  Type 4
Forward Throw
LED
3L - 3,000 lms
4L - 4,000 lms
6L - 6,000 lms
8L - 8,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
Custom Lumen
Packages6
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347-480V)
Finish
(Choose One) Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
Green
Wireless Controls
ALSC - Airlink Synapse Control System2
ALSCS01 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 8-12’ Motion Sensor2
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor 2
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)2
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)2
Standalone Controls
DIM - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
IMSBT1- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 8-24’ mounting height 2,4
IMSBT2- Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor max 25-40’ mounting height 2,4
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 -277V
PCI347 - 347V
Lutron Limelight Controls
LLC – LimeLight Integral Wireless Radio Control by Lutron2
LLCS1 – Limelight Integral Wireless Radio Control and PIR Motion/ Daylight Sensor by Lutron
8-15’ mt height2
LLCS2 – Limelight Integral Wireless Radio Control and PIR Motion/Daylight Sensor by Lutron
16-30’ mt height2
LLCS3 – Limelight Integral Wireless Radio Control and PIR Motion/Daylight Sensor by Lutron
31-40’ mt height2
BB - Battery Back-up2
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
Backup2
XPMA - Pole Mounting Bracket
SP1 - 10kV Surge Protection
TB - Terminal Block
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
5. Fusing must be located in a hand hole for pole or in the junction box.
6. Custom lumen and wattage packages available consult factory. Values are
within industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed.
XWM SW BLK - Surface Wiring
Box (Available in black only)
356915
BLK
FK1205
FK2775
DFK2086 DFK - Double Fusing